
6/20/15 Wolff's Rowdy Rangers
6/20/2015

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fence Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  Barber Shop Stage 5/ Gunshop

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Triple Threat SS 130.20 7 20.33 0 0 0 20.33 1 22.64 1 0 0 27.64 2 29.95 0 0 0 29.95 2 23.82 0 0 0 23.82 1 23.46 1 0 0 28.46 1

2 Short Term Emory CB 144.56 14 20.46 0 0 0 20.46 2 26.10 0 0 0 26.10 1 29.72 0 0 0 29.72 1 26.72 2 0 0 36.72 7 21.56 2 0 0 31.56 3

3 Cayuse Jack GF 165.48 24 29.65 0 0 0 29.65 3 28.30 1 0 0 33.30 5 31.94 2 0 0 41.94 7 26.37 0 0 0 26.37 2 29.22 1 0 0 34.22 7

4 Rover SS 167.43 23 30.43 0 0 0 30.43 4 35.71 0 0 0 35.71 7 38.20 0 0 0 38.20 5 31.14 0 0 0 31.14 3 31.95 0 0 0 31.95 4

5 Juste' Badshot S 174.70 28 31.86 0 0 0 31.86 5 35.47 0 0 0 35.47 6 39.23 0 0 0 39.23 6 34.48 0 0 0 34.48 5 33.66 0 0 0 33.66 6

6 Joe Quick SD 174.79 31 32.31 0 0 0 32.31 6 32.68 1 0 0 37.68 9 37.68 0 0 0 37.68 4 33.30 1 0 0 38.30 10 28.82 0 0 0 28.82 2

7 Ya Big Tree FN 182.52 41 30.20 1 0 0 35.20 9 29.88 2 0 0 39.88 13 36.32 0 0 0 36.32 3 29.65 1 0 0 34.65 6 26.47 2 0 0 36.47 10

8 Lightning Bill Carson BW 193.54 49 36.49 0 0 0 36.49 10 36.22 0 0 0 36.22 8 42.00 1 0 0 47.00 15 37.96 0 0 0 37.96 8 35.87 0 0 0 35.87 8

9 Spoon River Sam GF 199.51 59 41.26 0 0 0 41.26 15 41.20 0 0 0 41.20 15 43.95 0 0 0 43.95 11 33.41 0 0 0 33.41 4 39.69 0 0 0 39.69 14

10 J W Hous S 200.44 61 34.29 0 0 0 34.29 7 42.32 0 0 0 42.32 16 45.92 0 0 0 45.92 12 40.14 0 0 0 40.14 13 37.77 0 0 0 37.77 13

11 Johnny Rebel FN 201.34 61 33.44 1 0 0 38.44 12 32.31 0 0 0 32.31 3 33.37 1 1 0 48.37 16 39.28 2 0 0 49.28 25 32.94 0 0 0 32.94 5

12 Michigan Slim CB 208.35 69 39.11 0 0 0 39.11 13 37.98 0 0 0 37.98 10 43.96 1 0 0 48.96 17 33.34 1 0 0 38.34 11 33.96 2 0 0 43.96 18

13 Matthew Duncan S 214.28 75 41.52 0 0 0 41.52 16 45.87 0 0 0 45.87 18 46.56 0 0 0 46.56 13 38.65 0 0 0 38.65 12 41.68 0 0 0 41.68 16

14 Grumpy Bill ES 216.93 75 34.13 0 1 0 44.13 18 32.55 0 0 0 32.55 4 43.84 0 0 0 43.84 10 44.09 1 1 0 59.09 31 37.32 0 0 0 37.32 12

15 Kaya YGG 218.49 82 37.46 0 0 0 37.46 11 41.02 0 0 0 41.02 14 54.06 0 0 0 54.06 22 43.72 0 0 0 43.72 18 42.23 0 0 0 42.23 17

16 Woody Tinker SS 219.28 79 34.43 0 0 0 34.43 8 39.83 0 0 0 39.83 12 45.97 2 0 0 55.97 23 41.32 0 0 0 41.32 15 42.73 1 0 0 47.73 21

17 Korupt Karl SS 224.99 77 35.51 2 0 0 45.51 20 41.91 4 0 0 61.91 29 42.52 0 0 0 42.52 8 32.97 1 0 0 37.97 9 32.08 1 0 0 37.08 11

18 Coal Car Kid GF 229.43 94 42.23 2 0 0 52.23 27 38.26 0 0 0 38.26 11 40.07 2 0 0 50.07 18 38.75 2 0 0 48.75 23 35.12 1 0 0 40.12 15

19 Tommy Two Fingers W 230.85 95 41.71 0 0 0 41.71 17 48.80 0 0 0 48.80 20 50.40 0 0 0 50.40 19 45.02 0 0 0 45.02 19 44.92 0 0 0 44.92 20

20 Ray L Gun LW 237.24 95 34.83 2 0 0 44.83 19 34.91 2 0 0 44.91 17 44.18 3 0 0 59.18 24 42.33 2 0 0 52.33 26 35.99 0 0 0 35.99 9

21 Sauk Trail Mike SD 237.91 95 46.20 1 0 0 51.20 26 37.96 2 0 0 47.96 19 42.80 0 0 0 42.80 9 33.04 2 0 0 43.04 17 37.91 1 1 0 52.91 24

22 Howdy Pardner ESG 258.06 107 38.71 2 1 0 58.71 29 47.32 2 1 0 67.32 31 46.94 0 0 0 46.94 14 31.11 2 0 0 41.11 14 33.98 0 1 0 43.98 19

23 Montana Storm SS 259.97 116 47.34 0 0 0 47.34 23 51.77 0 0 0 51.77 22 59.23 0 0 0 59.23 25 41.89 1 0 0 46.89 21 44.74 0 1 0 54.74 25

24 Justice D. Spencer GF 262.48 116 34.39 1 0 0 39.39 14 51.40 0 0 0 51.40 21 53.66 0 0 0 53.66 21 53.25 1 0 0 58.25 30 54.78 1 0 0 59.78 30

25 Paul Puma FN 282.03 128 49.50 0 0 0 49.50 24 58.39 0 0 0 58.39 24 62.30 0 0 0 62.30 26 54.72 0 0 0 54.72 28 57.12 0 0 0 57.12 26

26 M T Hart O 288.78 128 53.86 1 0 0 58.86 30 61.57 0 0 0 61.57 28 47.12 1 0 0 52.12 20 42.93 0 0 0 42.93 16 53.30 4 0 0 73.30 34

27 Jake Spotted Horse SS 289.66 130 49.90 1 1 0 64.90 34 51.10 1 0 0 56.10 23 68.63 1 0 0 73.63 30 41.07 1 0 0 46.07 20 48.96 0 0 0 48.96 23

28 Rawhide ES 299.76 140 58.25 1 0 0 63.25 32 55.74 1 0 0 60.74 26 63.96 0 0 0 63.96 27 48.08 1 0 0 53.08 27 53.73 1 0 0 58.73 28

29 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers BW 302.76 137 47.22 0 0 0 47.22 22 51.41 2 0 0 61.41 27 66.34 0 0 0 66.34 28 47.22 0 0 0 47.22 22 55.57 3 1 0 80.57 38

30 Longarm Steve ES 313.79 147 57.94 0 0 0 57.94 28 60.35 1 0 0 65.35 30 75.52 0 0 0 75.52 33 57.07 0 0 0 57.07 29 57.91 0 0 0 57.91 27

31 J C Smoke SFC 316.89 138 46.67 0 0 0 46.67 21 58.52 0 0 0 58.52 25 69.78 3 1 0 94.78 36 48.14 4 0 0 68.14 34 43.78 1 0 0 48.78 22

32 Kow Pattie Karla CG 336.90 156 50.84 0 0 0 50.84 25 68.54 0 0 0 68.54 32 63.90 2 0 0 73.90 31 74.65 2 0 0 84.65 39 53.97 1 0 0 58.97 29

33 Senior Chief John SFC 359.02 167 59.33 1 0 0 64.33 33 76.60 1 1 0 91.60 36 76.77 0 0 0 76.77 34 59.23 0 0 0 59.23 32 62.09 1 0 0 67.09 32

34 Too Tall Paul CB 385.03 163 51.28 2 0 0 61.28 31 69.67 0 0 0 69.67 33 98.97 6 0 0 128.97 39 49.14 0 0 0 49.14 24 75.97 0 0 0 75.97 36

35 Red Dead Dalton CB 395.08 174 77.55 0 1 0 87.55 39 75.32 1 0 0 80.32 34 66.73 1 0 0 71.73 29 61.64 0 0 0 61.64 33 73.84 2 1 0 93.84 39

36 Nana Kathryn LFN 403.67 178 72.19 0 0 0 72.19 35 81.50 0 0 0 81.50 35 93.24 2 0 0 103.24 37 73.94 1 0 0 78.94 38 62.80 1 0 0 67.80 33

37 Shotgun Rick FN 420.39 174 83.18 0 0 0 83.18 37 112.39 1 1 0 127.39 39 74.17 0 0 0 74.17 32 67.56 1 0 0 72.56 35 63.09 0 0 0 63.09 31

38 Chris Draw Mcgraw CB 422.03 184 60.79 3 1 0 85.79 38 89.35 1 0 0 94.35 38 80.95 1 0 0 85.95 35 51.56 5 0 0 76.56 36 64.38 3 0 0 79.38 37



Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fence Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  Barber Shop Stage 5/ Gunshop

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

39 Candi D Spencer LFN 430.83 183 65.21 3 0 0 80.21 36 72.05 2 1 0 92.05 37 85.17 4 0 0 105.17 38 63.65 3 0 0 78.65 37 69.75 1 0 0 74.75 35



6/20/15 Wolff's Rowdy Rangers
6/20/2015

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lightning Bill Carson BW 193.54 49 36.49 10 36.22 8 47.00 15 37.96 8 35.87 8

2 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers BW 302.76 137 47.22 22 61.41 27 66.34 28 47.22 22 80.57 38

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Short Term Emory CB 144.56 14 20.46 2 26.10 1 29.72 1 36.72 7 31.56 3

2 Michigan Slim CB 208.35 69 39.11 13 37.98 10 48.96 17 38.34 11 43.96 18

3 Too Tall Paul CB 385.03 163 61.28 31 69.67 33 128.97 39 49.14 24 75.97 36

4 Red Dead Dalton CB 395.08 174 87.55 39 80.32 34 71.73 29 61.64 33 93.84 39

5 Chris Draw Mcgraw CB 422.03 184 85.79 38 94.35 38 85.95 35 76.56 36 79.38 37

Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kow Pattie Karla CG 336.90 156 50.84 25 68.54 32 73.90 31 84.65 39 58.97 29

Elder Statesman Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Howdy Pardner ESG 258.06 107 58.71 29 67.32 31 46.94 14 41.11 14 43.98 19

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Grumpy Bill ES 216.93 75 44.13 18 32.55 4 43.84 10 59.09 31 37.32 12

2 Rawhide ES 299.76 140 63.25 32 60.74 26 63.96 27 53.08 27 58.73 28

3 Longarm Steve ES 313.79 147 57.94 28 65.35 30 75.52 33 57.07 29 57.91 27

Forty-Niner



Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ya Big Tree FN 182.52 41 35.20 9 39.88 13 36.32 3 34.65 6 36.47 10

2 Johnny Rebel FN 201.34 61 38.44 12 32.31 3 48.37 16 49.28 25 32.94 5

3 Paul Puma FN 282.03 128 49.50 24 58.39 24 62.30 26 54.72 28 57.12 26

4 Shotgun Rick FN 420.39 174 83.18 37 127.39 39 74.17 32 72.56 35 63.09 31

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cayuse Jack GF 165.48 24 29.65 3 33.30 5 41.94 7 26.37 2 34.22 7

2 Spoon River Sam GF 199.51 59 41.26 15 41.20 15 43.95 11 33.41 4 39.69 14

3 Coal Car Kid GF 229.43 94 52.23 27 38.26 11 50.07 18 48.75 23 40.12 15

4 Justice D. Spencer GF 262.48 116 39.39 14 51.40 21 53.66 21 58.25 30 59.78 30

Lady Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Nana Kathryn LFN 403.67 178 72.19 35 81.50 35 103.24 37 78.94 38 67.80 33

2 Candi D Spencer LFN 430.83 183 80.21 36 92.05 37 105.17 38 78.65 37 74.75 35

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ray L Gun LW 237.24 95 44.83 19 44.91 17 59.18 24 52.33 26 35.99 9

Outlaw
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 M T Hart O 288.78 128 58.86 30 61.57 28 52.12 20 42.93 16 73.30 34

Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Juste' Badshot S 174.70 28 31.86 5 35.47 6 39.23 6 34.48 5 33.66 6

2 J W Hous S 200.44 61 34.29 7 42.32 16 45.92 12 40.14 13 37.77 13



Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

3 Matthew Duncan S 214.28 75 41.52 16 45.87 18 46.56 13 38.65 12 41.68 16

Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Joe Quick SD 174.79 31 32.31 6 37.68 9 37.68 4 38.30 10 28.82 2

2 Sauk Trail Mike SD 237.91 95 51.20 26 47.96 19 42.80 9 43.04 17 52.91 24

Senior Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 J C Smoke SFC 316.89 138 46.67 21 58.52 25 94.78 36 68.14 34 48.78 22

2 Senior Chief John SFC 359.02 167 64.33 33 91.60 36 76.77 34 59.23 32 67.09 32

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Triple Threat SS 130.20 7 20.33 1 27.64 2 29.95 2 23.82 1 28.46 1

2 Rover SS 167.43 23 30.43 4 35.71 7 38.20 5 31.14 3 31.95 4

3 Woody Tinker SS 219.28 79 34.43 8 39.83 12 55.97 23 41.32 15 47.73 21

4 Korupt Karl SS 224.99 77 45.51 20 61.91 29 42.52 8 37.97 9 37.08 11

5 Montana Storm SS 259.97 116 47.34 23 51.77 22 59.23 25 46.89 21 54.74 25

6 Jake Spotted Horse SS 289.66 130 64.90 34 56.10 23 73.63 30 46.07 20 48.96 23

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Tommy Two Fingers W 230.85 95 41.71 17 48.80 20 50.40 19 45.02 19 44.92 20

Young Gun Girl
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/  B… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kaya YGG 218.49 82 37.46 11 41.02 14 54.06 22 43.72 18 42.23 17



Side Match
.22 Combo No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

8888116.14 Woody Tinker1 0 16.14

3370816.72 Howdy Pardner2 0 16.72

3246018.64 MT Hart3 0 18.64

9634518.81 Michigan Slim4 0 18.81

8080820.24 Kaya5 0 20.24

6860920.81 J. W. Hous6 1 15.81

2807329.41 Rover7 3 14.41

1002234.55 Johnny Rebel8 3 19.55

6210838.04 Triple Threat9 2 28.04

Derringer No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

6860912.29 J. W. Hous1 0 12.29

971717.29 Grumpy Bill2 0 17.29

3370817.66 Howdy Pardner3 0 17.66

8888119.86 Woody Tinker4 0 19.86

9634520.53 Michigan Slim5 0 20.53

3987021.31 Joe Quick6 0 21.31

3387825.02 Rawhide7 0 25.02

8080826.95 Kaya8 0 26.95

Pocket Pistol No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

6860914.93 J. W. Hous1 0 14.93

8888117.31 Woody Tinker2 0 17.31

3987018.71 Joe Quick3 0 18.71

971719.21 Grumpy Bill4 0 19.21

3387826.54 Rawhide5 1 21.54

7120732 Badshot6 3 17

3370846.41 Howdy Pardner7 6 16.41

Speed Pistol No Limit Time+Miss
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Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

956355.52 Short Term Emory1 0 5.52

621086.8 Triple Threat2 0 6.8

100227.31 Johnny Rebel3 0 7.31

97177.45 Grumpy Bill4 0 7.45

686099.16 J. W. Hous5 0 9.16

8080810.06 Kaya6 0 10.06

3319411.28 Spoon River Sam7 0 11.28

7120714.34 Badshot8 1 9.34

7755714.35 Tommy Two Fingers9 0 14.35

3246014.37 MT Hart10 0 14.37

9634514.67 Michigan Slim11 1 9.67

9824014.67 Ya' Big Tree11 1 9.67

8888114.87 Woody Tinker12 1 9.87

3370814.97 Howdy Pardner13 1 9.97

3387815.26 Rawhide14 0 15.26

4444417.95 Jake Spotted Horse15 1 12.95

7986518.33 Ray L. Gun16 2 8.33

2230025.99 J C Smoke17 2 15.99

2807332.74 Rover18 5 7.74

Speed Rifle No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

621085.99 Triple Threat1 0 5.99

956356.2 Short Term Emory2 0 6.2

982406.51 Ya' Big Tree3 0 6.51

331947.39 Spoon River Sam4 0 7.39

735807.71 Sauk Trail Mike5 0 7.71

712077.87 Badshot6 0 7.87

963457.96 Michigan Slim7 0 7.96

97178.2 Grumpy Bill8 0 8.2

888819.22 Woody Tinker9 0 9.22

324609.67 MT Hart10 0 9.67

4444410.18 Jake Spotted Horse11 0 10.18

3387812.49 Rawhide12 0 12.49

7755712.63 Tommy Two Fingers13 0 12.63
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7986512.64 Ray L. Gun14 1 7.64

8080812.86 Kaya15 1 7.86

9451913.2 Lightnin' Bill Carson16 1 8.2

2807313.87 Rover17 1 8.87

1002213.94 Johnny Rebel18 1 8.94

6860914.04 J. W. Hous19 1 9.04

3370814.61 Howdy Pardner20 1 9.61

2230031.23 J C Smoke21 3 16.23

Speed Shotgun No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

3987010.77 Joe Quick1 0 10.77

1002211.53 Johnny Rebel2 0 11.53

6210811.8 Triple Threat3 0 11.8

8888113.85 Woody Tinker4 0 13.85

6844414.68 Korupt Karl5 0 14.68

7120714.9 Badshot6 0 14.9

971714.95 Grumpy Bill7 0 14.95

2807315.16 Rover8 0 15.16

9824016.22 Ya' Big Tree9 0 16.22

3370816.55 Howdy Pardner10 0 16.55

9634520.62 Michigan Slim11 0 20.62

7755720.73 Tommy Two Fingers12 0 20.73

8080832.15 Kaya13 0 32.15
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6/20/15 Wolff's Rowdy Rangers
6/20/2015

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
68609 J W Hous 200.44

71207 Juste' Badshot 174.70

98924 Kaya 218.49

23189 Matthew Duncan 214.28

75071 Paul Puma 282.03

28073 Rover 167.43

33194 Spoon River Sam 199.51

101976 Tommy Two Fingers 230.85


